


Steel distribution 
boards / Coffrets de 
communication en 
métal

FLUSH
ENCASTRÉE

SURFACE
SURFACE

Pg. 80

Pg. 82

Complementary products

Pg. 254 Pg. 266 Pg. 254 Pg. 188



Technical information / Information technique

•	 Complies with Directive 2014/35/EU & 2011/65/EU (RoHS).
•	 In accordance with EN 61439-1 & 3, EN 62208.
•	 IP30, IK09.
•	 Max.Current 125A / Voltage 400V.
•	 Made of steel.
•	 Halogen free.
•	 Dimensions: Width x Height x Depth (mm).

•	 Conforme à la Directive 2014/35/EU et 2011/65/EU (RoHS).
•	 En accord avec EN 61439-1 et 3, EN 62208.
•	 IP30, IK09.
•	 Jusqu’à 125A / 400V.
•	 Fabriqué en acier.
•	 Sans Halogène
•	 Dimensions: Largeur x Hauteur x Profondeur (mm).

PE & N Terminal included
Borne de Terre et N incluses

Earth connection cable
Câble branchement terre

Removable chassis 
Châsis démontable

Independent front covers 
Couverture indépendante

Product characteristics /
Caractéristiques du produit



Technical information / Information technique

Advantages / Avantages

Lock system (optional)
Serrure à clé (optionnel)

Independent front covers 
Couverture indépendante

Removable chassis 
Châsis démontable

Wide range from 72 to 198 
modules

Large gamme de 72 à 198 
modules

PE & N Terminal included
Borne de Terre et N incluses

Earth connection cable
Câble branchement terre

Class I / Class I

RoHS / RoHSIP30 / IP30

IK09 / IK09

CE Certification / Certification CE

Halogen Free / Sans Halogène

Technical logos / Logos techniques

Download / Télécharger

More information Plus d’information
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Flush / Encastrée

96 modules (4x24). 545x735x140-165mm. PE+N included.
96 modules (4x24). 545x735x140-165 mm. T+N inclus.

165 modules (5x33). 707x885x140-165mm. PE+N included.
165 modules (5x33). 707x885x140-165 mm. T+N inclus.

72 modules (3x24). 545x585x140-165mm. PE+N included.
72 modules (3x24). 545x585x140-165 mm. T+N inclus.

132 modules (4x33). 707x735x140-165mm. PE+N included.
132 modules (4x33). 707x735x140-165 mm. T+N inclus.

144 modules (6x24). 545x1035x140-165mm. PE+N included
144 modules (6x24). 545x1035x140-165 mm. T+N inclus

120 modules (5x24). 545x885x140-165mm. PE+N included
120 modules (5x24). 545x885x140-165 mm. T+N inclus

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ref. M4E96-1               Ref. M3E72-1                                 

Ref. M5E120-1                

Ref. M4E132-1               

Ref. M6E144-1                    

Ref. M5E165-1             
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198 modules (6x33). 707x1035x140-165mm. PE+N included.
198 modules (6x33). 707x1035x140-165 mm. T+N inclus.

1

1

Ref. M6E198-1         

Ref. CER-1300L2 

Lock with 2 keys / Serrure avec 2 clés
(Optional for all references)
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Surface / Surface

96 modules (4x24). 532x752x155 mm. PE+N included.
96 modules (4x24). 532x752x155 mm. T+N inclus.

165 modules (5x33). 694x902x155 mm. PE+N included.
165 modules (5x33). 694x902x155 mm. T+N inclus.

72 modules (3x24). 532x602x155 mm. PE+N included.
72 modules (3x24). 532x602x155 mm. T+N inclus.

132 modules (4x33). 694x752x155 mm. PE+N included.
132 modules (4x33). 694x752x155 mm. T+N inclus.

144 modules (6x24). 532x1052x155 mm. PE+N included.
144 modules (6x24). 532x1052x155 mm. T+N inclus.

120 modules (5x24). 532x902x155 mm. PE+N included.
120 modules (5x24). 532x902x155 mm. T+N inclus.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ref. M4S96-1               Ref. M3S72-1        

Ref. M5S120-1             

Ref. M4S132-1              

Ref. M6S144-1                   

Ref. M5S165-1               
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198 modules (6x33). 694x1052x155 mm. PE+N included.
198 modules (6x33). 694x1052x155 mm. T+N inclus.

1

1

Ref. M6S198-1        

Ref. CER-1300L2 

Lock with 2 keys / Serrure avec 2 clés
(Optional for all references)


